
  This institution is an equal opportunity provider

                                                                                                                          

Menu Name : Great Oaks Academy K-5  Bagged w Cereal - Mon & Wed Hot Breakfast Menu

Grade Level K-5 Meal Pattern : NSLP Meal: Breakfast (cold & hot)
May - 2025
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Thursday, May 01, 2025 Friday, May 02, 2025

Monday, May 05, 2025 Tuesday, May 06, 2025 Wednesday, May 07, 2025 Thursday, May 08, 2025 Friday, May 09, 2025

Monday, May 12, 2025 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Thursday, May 15, 2025 Friday, May 16, 2025

Monday, May 19, 2025 Tuesday, May 20, 2025 Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Thursday, May 22, 2025 Friday, May 23, 2025

Monday, May 26, 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 Wednesday, May 28, 2025 Thursday, May 29, 2025 Friday, May 30, 2025
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Milk in School Meals End of March week 4 orders Glazed Honey Breakfast Bun
Banana Chocolate Chip Oatmeal

Round

Banana Loaf Orange Dream Muffin No School

Assorted Big Cereal Bowl Cake Glazed Donut

Banana Bread Super Slice Lemon Poppyseed Breakfast Bread Mini Breakfast Bites

No School

Milk is more than just a beverage; it's a
powerhouse of essential nutrients crucial

We offer fat-free and low-fat (unflavored
and flavored) milk at mealtimes. This 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

for growing bodies. From Calcium and
vitamin D to protein and potassium, milk

ensures students receive he nutritional
benefits of milk without added fats. Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item) Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item)

offers a myriad of health benefits,
supporting bone health, muscle function Second Fruit (1 item) Second Fruit (1 item)

and overall growth.

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item) Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item) Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item) Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item)

Second Fruit (1 item) Second Fruit (1 item) Second Fruit (1 item) Second Fruit (1 item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item) Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item) Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item) Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item) Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item)

Second Fruit (1 item) Second Fruit (1 item) Second Fruit (1 item) Second Fruit (1 item) Second Fruit (1 item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)

Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item) Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item) Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item) Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item) Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item)

Second Fruit (1 item) Second Fruit (1 item) Second Fruit (1 item) Second Fruit (1 item) Second Fruit (1 item)

100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item) 100% 4.23 oz Fruit Juice (1 item)
Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item) Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item) Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item) Choice Milk at Checkout (1 item)
Second Fruit (1 item) Second Fruit (1 item) Second Fruit (1 item) Second Fruit (1 item)

All Beef White country gravy Pizza

slice
Egg & Cheese Croissant Sandwich

Chef's Choice Turkey, Egg & Cheese Scrambler

Chicken & Cheese croissant
Honey Biscuit, Chicken Sausage &

Cheese Sandwich

Mini Cinnis

WG Brekkie Donut Pull ApartsEgg & Cheese Scrambler Caramel Mini Cinnis


